Mise a jour le :

Classement

©COoO~NOUBWN PR

01/05/2022

Points
mensuel

952
659
868
528
500
500
576
449
428

Challenge meilleure Progression -15 ans (Cadettes)

Nom

COUTANT

NEILZ

CAILLIBOT
DELAURE-HUKOV

Prénom

LAURA
ANAIS
CHARLOTTE
ROSE

CROSNIER-CHARTIER MAELYS

GARNIER

MARMION
CHASLES
FRESNAY

JULIE
LOISE
EMMA
CAMILLE

Classement
Officiel

~

oo oo~ a

Points début de
saison

781
500
77
500
500
500
593
500
500

Club

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
AMO.MER TT.

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
ASJ LA CHAUSSEE-ST-VICTOR
LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
PING SASSAY LOISIRS

FL ST AIGNAN

S.C. MOREETT

Categorie

Progression
(pts)

171.00
159.00
91.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
-17.00
-51.00
-72.00



